Individual Overall Placements by Divisic

Place

No. Name

Developing Horse & Rider

1st
2nd

Horse 1
1st
2nd

Horse 2
1st

Introductory
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Starter
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

137 KEELY BECHTEL
147 LAUREN CORN

151 SOPHIE CULVER
153 ELLIE WHITE

129 JORDAN KNIGHT

142 LOREN GILBERT
146 JORDYN DENNIS
144 LYDIA SCHROCK
136 DARBY SCHIEK

143 ALLIE PODHAJSKY

148 ABBY FINDLAY

127 OLIVIA HUNT

132 KATELIN RENTON
139 LEAH SCHWARTZ
133 CHLOE WILLIAMS

Rating Age

D3

C1
C1

C1

C1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
C1
D3

D2
D2
D3
D3

Q

19
16Y

18Y
16Y

16Y

14Y
18Y
15Y
18Y
15Y
15Y

15N
14 N
12N
10 N

Level

DHR
DHR

H1
H1

H2

INTR
INTR
INTR
INTR
INTR
INTR

ST
ST
ST
ST

Horse Name

HIGHLAND PARK
DEVIL

SPLASH OF CLASS
VENDETTA'S BLUE €

SOUTHERN GENTLE

CLOUSEAU
WHISKEY
MILEY
LUKE

LA CORA
RUMMY

AMBER SPARROW
CHICA

SKYE

LADYBUG



on

Club

USPC
DUZAN

DUZAN
DUZAN

MTPC

SCOT'S RIDC
DUZAN
SCOT'S RIDC
SCOT's RIDG
SCOT'S RIDC
DUZAN

MTPC

KEENELAND
MIAMI VALLE
BOSKYDELL

Overall

3.39
127.20

15.32
60.34

5.02

(0.22)
(0.07)
0.34
0.41
0.96
1.05

1.05
8.00
8.47
127.20



